at - Livorno extraurbano

Direzione: Campiglia Stazione w

©® Partenzail 2/12/AMda 8:20

Tabella oraria

CampigliaM.ma
O Ospedale 8:20
Campiglia Marittima

o) Albet"o.di Ce;ghino E 8:20
Campiglia Marittima

o) Teattjo.N o 8:21
Campiglia Marittima

O Piaz;a .Gallis.tr'u \ 8:22
Campiglia Marittima

Zona 167 Campiglia

O ingresso 8:23

Campiglia Marittima

Zona 167 Campiglia

O  campeggio 8:23

Campiglia Marittima

o) Zona_ 1§7 Ca.m_piglia E gos
Campiglia Marittima

Campiglia Cimitero 2

O  Ovest 8:24

Campiglia Marittima

Campiglia Cimitero 1

O  Ovest 8:25

Campiglia Marittima

o) Pontg c_Ji Rovjn_ato W g5
Campiglia Marittima

o Pode_ripoW. _ 8:25
Campiglia Marittima

o San I\_/Iif:hele.N_ 8:27
Campiglia Marittima

o) Palaz_zg Magopa 1N 8:27
Campiglia Marittima

o) Palaz_zz_) Magpr_ia 2N 8:28
Campiglia Marittima

o) Quat_tr_o stra.dt_e N 8:29
Campiglia Marittima

Zona 167 VenturinaN .59
(I) Campiglia Marittima


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy69377bad5c3869.14179459.html#

Campo sportivo N
Campiglia Marittima

Via dei Molini edicola

O N

Campiglia Marittima

o) Caldana di sotto W
Campiglia Marittima

o) Consorzio
Campiglia Marittima

o) Viale dell'Aeroporto
Campiglia Marittima
Centro commerciale
O Coop Ovest
Campiglia Marittima

o) Via Visconti S
Campiglia Marittima

o) Via Fellini E
Campiglia Marittima

o) Ferrovieri W
Campiglia Marittima

o) Via Cerrini W
Campiglia Marittima

() Coltie W
Campiglia Marittima
Campiglia FS

O cavalcaviaN
Campiglia Marittima

o) Campiglia Stazione
Campiglia Marittima

@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita

8:30

8:31

8:33

8:34

8:34

8:34

8:35

8:36

8:37

8:38

8:40

8:42



